064
Selection
guide
W
ater bath
Shaking water bath
Im
m

Spring net Pitch 20mm
Spring net Pitch 2 tier (Height is changeable.)
Dimension 400×300×108Hmm
Weight Apporx.3.3kg
Capacity of Vessels
96 (*2) Erlenmeyer flasks 250mL 9
Disposable Centrifuge tube
for 50 mL 48 (*2) Erlenmeyer flasks 300mL 9
Erlenmeyer flasks 50mL 24 Erlenmeyer flasks 500mL 6
Erlenmeyer flasks 100mL 20 Erlenmeyer flasks 1L 3
Erlenmeyer flasks 200mL 12 Erlenmeyer flasks 2L 2
Clamps (Mounted on MT-4030 and AF-2070/2570 for use.)
Shape Vessels / Capacity Model
Erlenmeyer
flasks
50mL CF-0050
100mL CF-0100
200mL CF-0200
250mL CF-0250
300mL CF-0300
500mL CF-0500
1L CF-1000
2L CF-2000
3L CF-3000
Sakaguchi flasks 500mL SF-0500